## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

		<del></del>	
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:		This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.
Return copy or recorded original to:			THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street			
Birmingham, Alabama 35291		i i	
Attention:			
,			
Pre-paid Acct #			
Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if	a Person)	59 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
H. WAYNE BLANKENS	HIP		0 0 ES
245 SMOKEY ROAD			
MONTEVALLO, AL 35	115		
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Last Name First if	a Person)	# 4 <sup>- 2</sup> 28
TAMMY BLANKENSH	1 P		は、いい、田田
245 SMOKEY ROAD			H + 255
montrevario, AL 3	35115		
Social Security/Tax ID #	<u> </u>		-
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E			
SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First If a Person)			4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
Alabama Power Company			g of the control of t
600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291			
Dillinighally Alabailla 3023 i			
Social Security/Tax ID #	<u> </u>		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			
. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or		•	·
The heat pump(s) and all relationship located on the property description.	ed materials, pa ibed on Schedu	irts, acce ile A att	essories and replacements thereto, ached hereto.
TWO BRYANT HEAT PO	imps mode	2.66	10.7x02400 1495519119
			4 HIVI-03400 LLTS 704356 Back of Form That
		アシンロシ	400, 1495 F 1917 Collateral Covered By This Filling:  3400, 1295 F 0433  500
	<del></del>	F1V1. (2	
For value received. Debtor he	reby grants a s	ecurity	interest to Secured Party in the
foregoing collateral.	g. a	,	
Record Owner of Property:		Cı	ross Index In Real Estate Records ——— ———
		•	<del>_</del>
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also o	overed.		
<ul> <li>This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to pe (check X, if so)</li> </ul>	erfect a security interest in co		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:  The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction			Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$
to this state.  I which is proceeds of the original collateral described ab perfected.			<ol> <li>This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)</li> </ol>
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate stars to which the filing has lapsed.	ructure of debtor	· <u> </u>	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)
X H. Wayne Bluston	عگرے ۔		
Signature(e) of Debtor(s)	roms h.		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	<del></del>		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Type Name of Individual or Business			Type Name of Individual or Business

(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (4) FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S) Easter E 43943 Day 0/01

(5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S)

STANDARD FORM -- UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE -- FORM UCC-1 Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama

	A Street Mr. V. Andrewschild and Street Company of the Company of	
		1,000. 3 han
The	from furnished by: Cahaba T	itle.inc. masses
This instrument was prop	1928	Send The Moulee age
(Name) Daniel H.	pitier	(Name) <u>Hr. H. Wayne Blankenskip</u> (Addres) <u>P. A. Saw ot</u>
	15124	anturde listans
WAR	RANTY DEED, JOINTLY FOR LIFE	WITH REMAINDER TO SURVIVOR
STATE OF ALABAMA VELSHS	COUNTY } KNOW ALL ME	N BY THESE PRESENTS
That in consideration of	######################################	O) DOLLARS
to the undersigned graft		CANTEES herein, the totalpt whereaf is acknowledged, we
•	DAVID ISPELL, an willness to a second or secon	yare-
	ANTERS for and during their joint have	IT BLAYKENSKEP ward upon the depth of sither of them, then to the survivor
		d right of reversion, the following described real estate situated Criumy, Alabama to-wit:
		the SM 1/4 Section 14, Township 21 South,
		mos run Horch slong Bast 1/4 1/4 line lay of County Righway 12 (Smokey Road);
thence run Hed	cerly along said North Right	of way 86 feet to Point of Beginning; line 287 feet; thence run West approx. 50
feet to Gothan	d property: thence run South	along Gothard East line 257 Coot to the
North Right of feet to Point	May of County Highway 12: U of Beginning: being situated	ence run East along said Right of Way 94 in Shelby County, Alabama.
	ements and restrictions of r	
The legal deed	ription set out above was fu	mished to preparer.
ma 495	. '	
<b>2</b>		METURN TO:
		JIM WALTER HOMES, INC.
142		P. O. BOX 22601 -
룝		Tampa, Florida 33622
28		
TO HAVE AND TO	HOLD to the sed GRANTEES for and	during their joint lives and upon the durch of either of them.
inch to the survivor of the remainder and right of the		wight for such survivor forever, together with every contingent
And I (well do for my	well tourselves and for my than heirs, ever	extors and administrators co-cases; with the said GRANTEES, apic of said premises; that they are free from all endembrance, "
indexs otherwise noted at	bove that I (we) have a good right to self-	and convey the saves as aspressis; that I (well will and my four)
the lawful claims of All		ine to the CRANTEES, their heirs and satisful forever, usainst
HW SERVICE WI	EREOF, have hereunic set	hand(s) and teat(s), this
wirm (see		
STAT	SERTE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	Daire de skell conti
timin Sin O	27 7 2 63	David Isbell
1147# 1400 150	Sean Sean	Cean
<u># 50</u>	Annual South	(\$est)
STATE OF ALABAMA YELSHE	JUDGE OF PROBATE	<u> </u>
	COUNTY } General Acknow	
hereby certify that D	vid labell, an weattied then	A Notary Public in and for said County, in said Sux.
on this day, thus being	signed to the foregoing conveys	
on the day the more be	wi dèla	Sa day of July AD 19 57
Outer momes took	hand and official stal this	merche J. Wind
	in chartering China chate	# 10FE
The state of the s		Inst # 1995-1859
		Trat # 1995-10-
·		A 1 3

07/14/1995-18597
11:14 AM CERTIFIED
11:14 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
26.00